
WEST SENIOR CLUBS AND ACTIVITY LIST    

 
 

Club/Activity Name 
Advisor Last Name, First Name 
 (if multiple, put them all) Email Address 

Google 
Classroom 
Code 

Anime Club Knaze, Lynne lknaze@wscschools.org  3rzqzgh 

Art Club Smith, Nicole nsmith@wscschools.org  rdbltgr 

Business and Marketing Honor 
Society Harden, Rio and Day, Renee rday@wscschools.org  zsm5bw3 

Chess Club WSW Sutton, Rick rsutton@wscschools.org  r3po3me 

Class of 2021 Meslinsky, Eric; Walsh, Trisha emeslinsky@wscschools.org  oxdvywq 

Class of 2022 
Benker, Lynda Webber-
Wieczorek, Jill lbenker@wscschools.org  nbgopvs 

Class of 2023 
Szynkowski, Lauretta and 
Forster, Sydney lszynkowski@wscschools.org  qdmmlrp 

Class of 2024 Smith, Jodi Pollutro, Amy apollutro@wscschools.org  wlbbss6 

Dance club Guillow, Nicole nguillow@wscschools.org  34yfuem 

Drama Club Keith Ersing kersing@wscschools.org  l3ya647 

Fall Play Keith Ersing kersing@wscschools.org  bbbt2jd 

French Club Wahler, Lindsay lwahler@wscschools.org  ixhd6am 

French Honor Society Hall, Emily ehall@wscschools.org  jfde6oh 

Fresh Start Mentoring Program David Barron & Eric Meslinsky dbarron@wscschools.org  uomz66q 

GAA Bonetto, Ashley abonetto@wscschools.org  tluv6ax 

Garden Club Meaney, Diane dmeaney@wscschools.org  xjnhcsy 

Jr. Post Prom Rice, Tammy trice@wscschools.org  Jr. Post Prom 

Junior Red Cross (aka 
ConnectLife Club) Sutton, Rick and Jurek, Karen rsutton@wscschools.org  iv6jc6e 

LAB (Library Advisory Board) Knaze, Lynne lknaze@wscschools.org  swovswf 

Literary Magazine Knaze, Lynne; Skotnicki, Jeanne lknaze@wscschools.org  vglp4w4 

MasterMinds Sands, Eric esands@wscschools.org  h26rcsx 

Math Club Pollutro, Amy apollutro@wscschools.org  vnkakrp 

Model UN Lenihan, Kerry klenihan@wscschools.org  hao6fv5 

Movie Club Barone, Jason jbarone@wscschools.org  lh5edrn 

MultiMedia Club Root, Jeff jroot@wscschools.org  qpznh6m 

Musical Keith Ersing & Craig Ersing kersing@wscschools.org  4dhshhx 

National Art Honor Society 
Christopher Galley & Brian 
DeGlopper cgalley@wscschools.org  usgwb4s 

National Honor Society Mrs. Carlone & Mrs. Schubring pcarlone@wscschools.org  jgmxlzb 

Photography Club Patronik, Trisha ppatronik@wscschools.org  fd7jjno 

Rho Kappa Eshenour, Rachel reshenour@wscschools.org  y4pol3q 

Science club McDermid, Molly mmcdermid@wscschools.org  nja6aix 
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Science Honor Society Jubulis, Gregory gjubulis@wscschools.org  6lldebc 

Ski club McDermid, Molly mmcdermid@wscschools.org  nixrjtc 

Songwriting/Audio-Production 
Club Meslinsky, Eric; Frost, Steven emeslinsky@wscschools.org  svx3bqw 

Spanish Club 
Pawelczak, Jaclyn & Negroni, 
Nicole jpawelczak@wscschools.org  zcrxlni 

Spanish Honor Society 
Pawelczak, Jaclyn & Negroni, 
Nicole jpawelczak@wscschools.org  65ten5u 

Student Council 
Eshenour, Rachel and 
Kwietniewski, Katie reshenour@wscschools.org  ez7ei7m 

Technology Club Root, Jeffrey Goldie, Dan jroot@wscschools.org  x2tq4bw 

Tri-M National Music Honor 
Society Hasselback, John jhasselback@wscschools.org  yu4wup6 

Varsity W Club Cantafio, Joe jcantafio@wscschools.org  6nvib6s 

Video Game Club Barone, Jason jbarone@wscschools.org  2q44bmp 

West Seneca West Key Club Lynn Barrett and Kelly hart lbarrett@wscschools.org  sfzknik 

Yearbook Eshenour, Rachel Guillow,Nicole nguillow@wscschools.org  dmtbpxk 
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